City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype License Status

LIC-1004137

LIC-1004150
LIC-1004160

LIC-1002984

LIC-1002983

LIC-1004152

Michael Goodson Direct

Prodcuts
Weiner Wars

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center PA : Korie
Terwilliger

The Firehouse Urban
Axe Throwing

The Firehouse Urban
Axe Throwing

Miracle Hands

1704 SW 7th PI

403 SE Osceola Ave

1111 NE 25th Ave
Unit 504

3100 SW COLLEGE
RD UNIT 199A

3100 SW COLLEGE
RD UNITS 199A

739 E Silver Springs
Blvd #206

4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/20/2022

4/20/2022

4/20/2022

4/22/2022

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

Alcohol TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT Active
Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Amusements GENERAL AMUSEMENTS Active
Alcohol ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP Active

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active



