City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004137	Michael Goodson Direct Prodcuts	1704 SW 7th PI	4/19/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004150	Weiner Wars	403 SE Osceola Ave	4/19/2022	Alcohol	TEMP ALCOHOL PERMIT	Active
LIC-1004160	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center PA: Korie Terwilliger	1111 NE 25th Ave Unit 504	4/20/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002984	The Firehouse Urban Axe Throwing	3100 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 199A	4/20/2022	Amusements	GENERAL AMUSEMENTS	Active
LIC-1002983	The Firehouse Urban Axe Throwing	3100 SW COLLEGE RD UNITS 199A	4/20/2022	Alcohol	ON & OUTSIDE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1004152	Miracle Hands	739 E Silver Springs Blvd #206	4/22/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active